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A.   SEKOLAH

_  LAlfflRAIT  I   :  Kop`rfusan  Henteri--  Pe!i±i=Z=

dan  Kebudayan , RI.
ganggal  :   27  I)eset)ber  19€5
Nomor       !225/116.I/I  85

DAFPAR   :   SEK0IiAH  SWASTA   YANG  I)IBERI   IZIN

ORERAsloNAI   1>1  LINGKunGAN  I>EM   -

BINAAN  BII)ANG   PENI)IDIKAN  nrmiE   -

NGAH   UquM.

RERENGAH   PERTAMA SWASIA.

NAm   SBKOI,AH

2

RABUPATEN SANGIR gAI,Aun.

I_-.r ----- ==,-F=     = --,- +           -+-

NALRA   BADAN/YAYASAN   PENIELENGGARA gAEN
DII)IRIKAV

SDD  Hat.St.Rose  Ulu  Siau
SMP  Hat.St.Agustlmis  gahu
na,
SnD  Nasional  Manalu
SFff  Kristen  Tahuna
SRE?  Advent  Bawoleo

SMP  Axpera  Pulutan
shop  KriBton  Belae
Sup I'aine
in I,apango
SnD  Sizlar  Utara  G®meh

SIT  I'GRI.. Pqu¥€`q¥~8 .dl   .I
Haaei.
SnD  Kri8ten  SawEmg

SEE  Muhamadiyah  TBbukan
Utara
Sin Kape I)apalam

ROTA ADdymsTRAsl BITurG,
SID  Hat.I)on  Bosco  Bitung

SID  Kr.A®rtambaga bitung

S!D  Huhanadyah  Bitting

Sxp hispa Bitung
sE Zri_stozi Bitng

Yap.  Fend.  Kat.  Keuslmpan  Hanado
Yay.  Fend.  Hat.  Keustmpan  Hanado

Yay.  Pezid.  Nasional  Hanalu
Yay.  Pend.  Kristen  S/T
ray.  Pendidihan rm"
B.'dazt  Penyelenggaz`a  Snp  Ampe]pa  Ptnutazi

Yap.  P.endidihan  Kristen  s/I
Badan  Penyelenggana  Sekolah
Badam  Penyslengga]ra  Sekolah
Badan  Penyslenggaria  Setrolah
Yay..Pombina  Letnbaga  Pendidi]can  PGRI_ -.  , +  --.q ---- in      e .,-------- ® -

Yay.  Pendidikan  Kristen  s/I
Ma5elis  PP  den  q`mrfurmadiyah  Wilaych
Sului, .

Badan  Penpel®nggare  S.kolch

Yay.   Pend.   Kat.  Keuslmpan  Manado

ray.  Perseko-1aheri  Kristen  Minahasa

H13elis  PP  dan  K  mihannadiyah  WLlaych
Sulut .
Yap.  Pendidikan  Kri8ten  Pantelosta
ray.  Porsekolahan  Kristen  Hinaha8a

1965

1967

1973

1977

1979

1979

1981

1982
1985

1984


